52
Photomicrosensor EE-SPX-W
Photomicrosensor with Built-in
Amplifier and Attached Cable Reduces
External Light Interference
Easy-to-use photomicrosensor with cable at-
tached.
Light modulation effectively reduces external light
interference.
Wide operating voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC.
Optical axis monitoring with a LIGHT-ON indicator.
Incorporating dust-proof slit.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance
(channel-type)
Output configuration Model Weight
Transmissive type
(channel-type)
3.6 mm Light-OFF EE-SPX302-W2A Approx. 18.5 g
(including lead(channel-type)
Light-ON EE-SPX402-W2A
(including lead
wires)
3.6 mm Light-OFF EE-SPX304-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX404-W2A
3.6 mm Light-OFF EE-SPX306-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX406-W2A
5 mm Light-OFF EE-SPX305-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX405-W2A
Specifications
Ratings
Item EE-SPX302-W2A, EE-SPX304-W2A,
EE-SPX306-W2A, EE-SPX402-W2A,